HSGECO
CYLINDERS DESCRIPTION
HSGECO offers the world’s most diversified lineup of large,
intermediate and small high pressure cylinder models, with
service pressure ratings from124 bar (1,800 psi) to 690 bar
(10,000 psi).
With our unequaled range of sizes and pressures, we deliver
enhanced value to the global gas industry.
HSGECO
High Pressure Seamless Steel Cylinders
MODEL NOMINAL
WORKING
PRESSURE
(Mpa)
WATER
TEST
PRESSURE
(Mpa)
VOLUME
(L)
NOMINAL
OUTER
Dia. (mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
WEIGHT
(Kgs.)
HS140-4-15 15 25 4 140 395 7.4
HS140-5-15 15 25 5 140 450 8.2
HS140-6-15 15 25 6 140 540 9.4
HS140-8-15 15 25 8 140 685 11.4
HS140-10-15 15 25 10 140 845 13.4
HS159-8-15 15 25 8 159 545 11
HS159-10-15 15 25 10 159 675 13
HS159-15-15 15 25 15 159 955 19
HS219-20-15 15 25 20 219 730 29
HS219-25-15 15 25 25 219 885 33
HS219-32-15 15 25 32 219 1090 40
HS219-40-15 15 25 40 219 1310 48
NOTE : Seamless Steel Cylinders for oxygen,CO2,Argon,Mixed gas for Medical
and Industry use.
HSGECO
DESCRIPTION CRYOGENIC TANKS